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12W LED GLS Opal - BC, 2700K

The most cost-effective way of upgrading inefficient lighting. The foundation of LED Lighting (the SMD Candle, Round

& GLS) are lamps that the market has become heavily reliant on over the past 10 years. Our LED GLS comes in 4

different wattage options, Clear & Opal with Warm White, Cool White or Daylight output.

. Direct size replacement for Standard GLS

. Suitable for firerated fixtures

e 30000 hours
Codes
Commodity Code
EAN

Luckins Code
Technical

Volts (V)

Watts (W)

Cap

Colour Temp (K)
Lumens (Im)
Equivalent Watts

Life Hours

85395000
5013588601700
422513900

240

12
BC/B22
2700
1110
75W
30,000 h
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Guarantee
Beam Angle
Energy Rating
CRI (ra)
Switching Cycles
Frequency (Hz)

Energy Consumption (kWh/1000h)

Dimensions
Height

Diameter

Individual Product Weight (no packaging)

Packaging

Single Carton Weight
Single Carton Height
Single Carton Width
Single Carton Depth
Inner Box Weight
Inner Box Height
Inner Box Width
Inner Box Depth
Outer Box Weight
Outer Box Height
Outer Box Width
Outer Box Depth
Inner Box Qty

Outer Box Qty

Outer Box CMB

BELLlighting

5 Year Guarantee
150°

F

85

15,000

50/60

12

117 mm
60 mm

0.045 kg

0.072 kg
12.3cm
6.2cm
6.2cm
1.96 kg
13.8cm
32.5¢cm
13.4cm
4.35 kg
16.5cm
70 cm
34 cm
10

50
0.03927
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